The Ideal AC Source for High
Power Testing Applications
NEW AFV
++  series

* All speci昀椀cations are subject to change without notice. The speci昀椀cations are tested at ambient temperature of 25°C ± 5°C.
41 www.PreenPower.com
ORDERING INFORMATION
AFV++  Series Three-Phase Output  (10kVA - 2000kVA)
Model Number Description
AFV-PLUS-33010 High Power Programmable AC Power Source (10kVA/310V)
AFV-PLUS-33015 High Power Programmable AC Power Source (15kVA/310V)
AFV-PLUS-33020 High Power Programmable AC Power Source (20kVA/310V)
AFV-PLUS-33030 High Power Programmable AC Power Source (30kVA/310V)
AFV-PLUS-33045 High Power Programmable AC Power Source (45kVA/310V)
AFV-PLUS-33060 High Power Programmable AC Power Source (60kVA/310V)
AFV-PLUS-33075 High Power Programmable AC Power Source (75kVA/310V)
AFV-PLUS-33100 High Power Programmable AC Power Source (100kVA/310V)
AFV-PLUS-33120 High Power Programmable AC Power Source (120kVA/310V)
AFV-PLUS-33150 High Power Programmable AC Power Source (150kVA/310V)
AFV-PLUS-33200 High Power Programmable AC Power Source (200kVA/310V)
AFV-PLUS-33300 High Power Programmable AC Power Source (300kVA/310V)
AFV-PLUS-33400 High Power Programmable AC Power Source (400kVA/310V)
AFV-PLUS-33500 High Power Programmable AC Power Source (500kVA/310V)
AFV-PLUS-33600 High Power Programmable AC Power Source (600kVA/310V)
AFV-PLUS-33800 High Power Programmable AC Power Source (800kVA/310V)
AFV-PLUS-331000 High Power Programmable AC Power Source (1000kVA/310V)
AFV-PLUS-331200 High Power Programmable AC Power Source (1200kVA/310V)
AFV-PLUS-331500 High Power Programmable AC Power Source (1500kVA/310V)
AFV-PLUS-332000 High Power Programmable AC Power Source (2000kVA/310V)
AFV-PLUS-001 Type A: Output Frequency 45-500Hz
AFV-PLUS-002 Type B: Output Frequency 45-120Hz
AFV-PLUS-003 Type C : Output Frequency 300-840Hz*1
AFV-PLUS-004 Start Angle 0-359°
AFV-PLUS-005 Overload Capability 200% 2 sec, 150% 5 sec, 125% 15 sec
AFV-PLUS-006 Fast Voltage Response Option (with Time Setting Resolution 0.01S)*2
AFV-PLUS-007 Analog Control Interface
AFV-PLUS-008 GPIB Interface
AFV-PLUS-009 Ethernet Interface
AFV-PLUS-010 Three Phase Angle Adjustment
AFV-PLUS-012 Input Voltage 200V
AFV-PLUS-013 Input Voltage 208V
AFV-PLUS-014 Input Voltage 240V
AFV-PLUS-015 Input Voltage 400V
AFV-PLUS-016 Input Voltage 480V
AFV-PLUS-017 Output Voltage 0-400V (L-N)
AFV-PLUS-018 Output Voltage 0-600V(L-N)
*1 THD ≤ 2%.      *2 THD and Load Regulation ≤ 1%
AFV++Series Single-Phase Output  (10kVA - 150kVA)
Model Number Description
AFV-PLUS-31010 High Power Programmable AC Power Source (10kVA/310V)
AFV-PLUS-31015 High Power Programmable AC Power Source (15kVA/310V)
AFV-PLUS-31020 High Power Programmable AC Power Source (20kVA/310V)
AFV-PLUS-31030 High Power Programmable AC Power Source (30kVA/310V)
AFV-PLUS-31045 High Power Programmable AC Power Source (45kVA/310V)
AFV-PLUS-31060 High Power Programmable AC Power Source (60kVA/310V)
AFV-PLUS-31075 High Power Programmable AC Power Source (75kVA/310V)
AFV-PLUS-31100 High Power Programmable AC Power Source (100kVA/310V)
AFV-PLUS-31120 High Power Programmable AC Power Source (120kVA/310V)
AFV-PLUS-31150 High Power Programmable AC Power Source (150kVA/310V)